2017 9th Annual Frosty SK & Merry Mile
Brookuville, IN
Dec. 16, 2017

Listed by grade in school
Results by Stuart Road Racing

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME

Men 30 - 39
20 1 Matthew Menchhofer, 35, Versailles, IN 58:28

Men 40 - 49
9 1 Doug Ralph, 44, Brookville, IN 45:03

Men 50 & Up
8 1 Owen Menchhofer, 62, Holton, IN 41:14
11 2 John Phelps, 52, Brookville, IN 45:05



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 20
4 1 Daniella Bulach, 12, Brookville, IN
6 2 Jenna Orschell, 16, Brookuville, IN
15 3 Hesselbrock Erin, 15, Brookville, IN
16 4 Mercedez Waddell, 15, Brookville, IN
17 5 Kayla Ertel, 15, Brookville, IN
Women 30 - 39
10 1 Beth Siebert, 39, Brookville, IN
13 2 Kara Wooley, 34, Brookuville, IN
14 3 Amy Hill, 39, Brookville, IN
Women 40 - 49
2 1 Robin Lee, 44, Brookville, IN
5 2 Mindy Orschell, 44, Brookville, IN
18 3 Amber Owens, 41, Cedar Grove, IN
21 4 Angela Schatzle, 40, Brookville, IN
22 5 Michelle Seibert, 43, Brookville, IN
23 6 Kelly Stewart, 46, Brookuville, IN
Women 50 & Up
1 1 Kathy Kramer, 60, Sunman, IN
3 2 Beth Wade, 50, Brookville, IN
7 3 Jackie Gaynor, 56, Guilford, IN
12 4 Karen Hoog, 51, Cedar Grove, IN
19 5 Judy Kreuzman, 54, Batesville, IN

TIME

38:40
40:05
49:50
49:50
49:51

45:04
48:27
48:27

38:12
40:05
50:33
58:31
58:31
58:32

34:58
38:12
40:10
48:09
51:46



